
Platz Name 1/17 2/17 3/17 4/17 LM/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 4/18 LM/18 Euro

1. Gorjup Gregor 65 81 240 200 120 70 250 1026

2. Loncar Kruno 1 55 15 100 87 258

3. Cichy Thomas 66 15 120 5 50 256

4. Dvorak Daren 60 160 1 31 252

5. Dockl Mario 95 127 222

6. Rechberger Günter 125 50 5 25 205

7. Schlechner Daniel 150 20 170

8. Barl Thomas 50 20 1 2 77 150

9. Kogler Bernd 95 2 42 139

10. Zöhrer Stefan 15 5 80 2 22 124

11. Brescakovic Mario 35 87 122

12. Steinbauer Alexander 75 2 42 119

13. Graf Walter 5 80 20 5 2 112

14. Bärnthaler Marcel 35 75 110

15. Delanoi Stefan 50 30 15 5 2 7 109

16. Brezina Philipp 51 55 106

17. Heschl Oliver 5 30 42 15 5 5 102

18. Ortner Gabriel 50 50 100

19. Trutschnigg Martin 78 15 5 98

20. Strini Helmut 5 35 40 80

21. Seidnitzer Gerald 36 42 1 79

22. Reisenegger Patrick 50 20 2 6 78

23. Bäumel Bernhard 75 75

24. Perner Patrick 36 30 2 4 72

25. Gallaun Christian 70 70

26. Painsi Matthias 67 67

27. Klausner Eva 60 60

28. Büttner Manfred 1 50 5 56

29. Tendl Oliver 50 2 52

30. Puchleitner Gerhard 50 50

31. Eder Bernd 50 50

32. Schöllauf Tom 45 45

Pausch Günter 45 45

34. Gallaun Wolfgang 15 30 45

35. Bloder Gerhard 27 1 15 43

36. Trummer Patrick 1 35 4 40

37. Hattenberger Andre 5 15 20 40

38. Amtmann Bernhard 40 40

Rauter Reinhold 40 40

40. Capla Christian 1 35 36

41. Schultz Gabriele 1 32 33

42. Scheikl Christian 5 20 2 27

43. Karner Sascha 27 27

44. Stampfl Hans 1 25 26

45. Amreich Thomas 25 25

46. Michalatsch Sebastian 1 2 20 23

47. Mayer Roland 1 22 23

STDSV
Steeldart - Order of Merit

21.10.2018



48. Schwab Philipp 1 1 20 22

49. Lieleg Florian 20 1 21

50. Zecevic Dalibor 15 5 20

51. Kreimer Michael 20 20

52. Villi Martin 15 2 17

53. Kassler Thomas 15 1 16

54. Wolf Daniel 15 1 16

55. Glabischnig Kurt 15 15

Nachbagauer-Steiner Martin 15 15

Schützenhofer Gerald 15 15

58. Tauber Gerald 5 5 5 15

59. Stojsic Marko 1 2 7 10

60. Fraidl Daniel 5 1 1 3 10

61. Platzer Alexander 5 1 1 1 1 9

62. Eccher Christian 5 1 1 1 1 9

63. Huskic Amir 1 1 6 8

64. Schmaldienst Stefan 1 5 2 8

65. Kraxner Helmut 5 1 1 1 8

66. Rainer Sascha 1 2 4 7

67. Stotz Martin 5 2 7

68. Hostniker Christoph 5 1 1 7

69. Mayer Gerald 5 2 7

70. Singer Kevin 1 2 3 6

71. Gschwend Hannes 5 1 6

72. Ebner Emanuel 5 1 6

73. Theußl Frank 5 1 6

74. Zingl Daniel 5 5

75. Thonhauser Patrick 1 2 2 5

76. Berger Thomas 5 5

Rabl Markus 5 5

78. Hausleitner Andreas 5 5

Rosmann Mathias 5 5

Prem Manuel 5 5

81. Aldrian Markus 5 5

Ferner Thomas 5 5

Hinterplattner Andreas 5 5

Lechner Alois 5 5

Ossovsky Bernhard 5 5

Valci Fidan 5 5

Wieser Alexander 5 5

Zweideck Bernhard 5 5

89. Wabnegger Christian 5 5

90. Ferlin Karl 5 5

Soinegg Josef 5 5

92. Mayer Gerhard 5 5

93. Oswald Christoph 1 1 1 1 4

94. Nuster Markus 2 2 4

95. Bujor Marius-Gabriel 1 3 4

96. Hauer Philip 4 4

Hausmann Harald 4 4
98. Lehrhofer Stefan 1 1 2 4

99. Kainz Franz 1 1 1 1 4

100. Fahrner Simon 1 2 3

101. Schneider Nadascha 1 2 3



102. Puchwald Steven 1 1 1 3

103. Scheffel Silvio 1 1 1 3

104. Turrer Daniel 1 1 1 3

105. Suppan Franziska 1 1 1 3

106. Binder Elias 2 2

Kaufmann Christian 2 2

Cindric Franziska Leonie 2 2

Gruber Nicole 2 2

Bonmassar Sarah 2 2

111. Kubica Christoph 1 1 2

112. Cindric Nenad 1 1 2

113. Krenn Roland 1 1 2

Wagner Jürgen 1 1 2

Wünscher Lukas 1 1 2

116. Gradwohl Rene 1 1 2

117. Bärnthaler Daniel 1 1

Gomboc Kristjan 1 1

Rottmann August 1 1

Trappel Franz 1 1

Rottmann Claudia 1 1

Kaufmann Christine 1 1

Scheikl Sebastian 1 1

Benak Michael 1 1

125. Müller Nino 1 1

126. Kahr Philipp 1 1

Doppelreiter Thomas 1 1

Kniebink Marcus 1 1

129. Eder Andreas 1 1

Kainz Christian 1 1

Wagner Christoph 1 1

Farnleiter Marcel 1 1

Weiß Markus 1 1

134. Babic Roberto 1 1

Klemens Sudi 1 1

Lechner Marie 1 1

Sabongui Josef 1 1

Schlick Raimund 1 1

139. Dockl Kerstin 1 1

Hofstätter Walter 1 1

Reif Lukas 1 1

Reiter Alexander 1 1

Sondergelt Jürgen 1 1

144. Michelitsch Georg 1 1

Reuß Felix 1 1

Tieber Peter 1 1

147. Allmer Hannes 1 1

Resch Edmund 1 1

149. Leitgeb Roland 1 1

Pfeifer Thomas 1 1



Platz Name 1M18 2M18 3M18 4M18 LM Euro

1. Gorjup Gregor 200 120 70 250 640

2. Rechberger Günter 125 50 5 25 205

3. Loncar Kruno 15 100 87 202

4. Cichy Thomas 120 5 50 175

5. Schlechner Daniel 150 20 170

6. Barl Thomas 50 20 1 2 77 150

7. Dockl Mario 127 127

8. Zöhrer Stefan 15 5 80 2 22 124

9. Brescakovic Mario 35 87 122

10. Steinbauer Alexander 75 2 42 119

11. Bärnthaler Marcel 35 75 110

12. Graf Walter 80 20 5 2 107

13. Strini Helmut 5 35 40 80

14. Reisenegger Patrick 50 20 2 6 78

15. Bäumel Bernhard 75 75

16. Gallaun Christian 70 70

17. Klausner Eva 60 60

18. Büttner Manfred 50 5 55

19. Tendl Oliver 50 2 52

20. Eder Bernd 50 50

Ortner Gabriel 50 50

Puchleitner Gerhard 50 50

23. Schöllauf Tom 45 45

Pausch Günter 45 45

25. Kogler Bernd 2 42 44

26. Trummer Patrick 35 4 39

27. Capla Christian 1 35 36

28. Schultz Gabriele 1 32 33

29. Dvorak Daren 1 31 32

30. Gallaun Wolfgang 30 30

31. Scheikl Christian 5 20 2 27

32. Stampfl Hans 25 25

Amreich Thomas 25 25

34. Michalatsch Sebastian 1 2 20 23

Mayer Roland 1 22 23

36. Lieleg Florian 20 1 21

37. Hattenberger Andre 20 20

Zecevic Dalibor 15 5 20

Schwab Philipp 20 20

Kreimer Michael 20 20

41. Villi Martin 15 2 17

42. Wolf Daniel 15 1 16

43. Glabischnig Kurt 15 15

Nachbagauer-Steiner Martin 15 15

Schützenhofer Gerald 15 15
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46. Delanoi Stefan 5 2 7 14

47. Heschl Oliver 5 5 10

Fraidl Daniel 5 1 1 3 10

49. Stojsic Marko 2 7 9

50. Kraxner Helmut 5 1 1 1 8

Schmaldienst Stefan 1 5 2 8

52. Mayer Gerald 5 2 7

Huskic Amir 1 6 7

Rainer Sascha 1 2 4 7

Stotz Martin 5 2 7

56. Perner Patrick 2 4 6

Ebner Emanuel 5 1 6

Gschwend Hannes 5 1 6

Singer Kevin 1 2 3 6

60. Trutschnigg Martin 5 5

Aldrian Markus 5 5

Ferner Thomas 5 5

Hinterplattner Andreas 5 5

Lechner Alois 5 5

Ossovsky Bernhard 5 5

Valci Fidan 5 5

Wieser Alexander 5 5

Zweideck Bernhard 5 5

Thonhauser Patrick 1 2 2 5

Hausleitner Andreas 5 5

Rosmann Mathias 5 5

Prem Manuel 5 5

Berger Thomas 5 5

Rabl Markus 5 5

Zingl Daniel 5 5

76. Bujor Marius-Gabriel 1 3 4

Oswald Christoph 1 1 1 1 4

Nuster Markus 2 2 4

Hauer Philip 4 4

Hausmann Harald 4 4

81. Eccher Christian 1 1 1 3

Platzer Alexander 1 1 1 3

Kainz Franz 1 1 1 3

Lehrhofer Stefan 1 2 3

Scheffel Silvio 1 1 1 3

Turrer Daniel 1 1 1 3

Puchwald Steven 1 1 1 3

Fahrner Simon 1 2 3

89. Hostniker Christoph 1 1 2

Krenn Roland 1 1 2

Schneider Nadascha 2 2

Wagner Jürgen 1 1 2

Wünscher Lukas 1 1 2

Kubica Christoph 1 1 2

Binder Elias 2 2

Kaufmann Christian 2 2

Cindric Franziska Leonie 2 2

Gruber Nicole 2 2

Bonmassar Sarah 2 2



100. Kassler Thomas 1 1

Babic Roberto 1 1

Klemens Sudi 1 1

Lechner Marie 1 1

Sabongui Josef 1 1

Schlick Raimund 1 1

Cindric Nenad 1 1

Eder Andreas 1 1

Kainz Christian 1 1

Wagner Christoph 1 1

Farnleiter Marcel 1 1

Weiß Markus 1 1

Kahr Philipp 1 1

Doppelreiter Thomas 1 1

Kniebink Marcus 1 1

Müller Nino 1 1

Bärnthaler Daniel 1 1

Gomboc Kristjan 1 1

Rottmann August 1 1

Trappel Franz 1 1

Rottmann Claudia 1 1

Kaufmann Christine 1 1

Scheikl Sebastian 1 1

Benak Michael 1 1


